
1 9 Rusch Alex 9 8 10 27 1.80
2 16 Zenteno Julian 3 4 5 12 0.60
3 2 Ibarra Vicente 2 7 1 10 0.40
3 10 Mardones Vicente 2 9 1 12 0.40
- 7 Julio Santiago - - - -
- 8 DoÌa Francisco - - - -
- 11 Zambrano Hector - - - -
- 12 Urzua Diego - - - -
- 13 Lavin Lucas - - - -
- 19 Vergara Cristobal - - - -
- 5 Leon Joaquin - 1 8 9
- 3 M_lchi Esteban - 3 5 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 32 30 78 3.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 3 M_lchi Esteban 17 14 13 44 38.64
2 2 Ibarra Vicente 9 3 19 31 29.03
3 10 Mardones Vicente 5 7 14 26 19.23
- 9 Rusch Alex 3 2 6 11
- 5 Leon Joaquin 2 - 6 8
- 16 Zenteno Julian 4 1 1 6
- 13 Lavin Lucas - - 1 1
- 7 Julio Santiago - - - -
- 8 DoÌa Francisco - - - -
- 11 Zambrano Hector - - - -
- 12 Urzua Diego - - - -
- 19 Vergara Cristobal - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 27 60 127 31.50


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
MEX 3

2 25
19

21
25

25
17

22
25

7
15

100
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

51 5025.08.2017
Isa
Isa Sports Hall C

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 13:00  Total: 2:00
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1 13 Lavin Lucas 16 6 12 34 3.20
2 3 M_lchi Esteban 5 3 14 22 1.00
3 9 Rusch Alex 2 1 4 7 0.40
3 5 Leon Joaquin 2 4 7 13 0.40
3 10 Mardones Vicente 2 8 6 16 0.40
6 2 Ibarra Vicente 1 3 8 12 0.20
6 16 Zenteno Julian 1 3 6 10 0.20
- 7 Julio Santiago - - - -
- 8 DoÌa Francisco - - - -
- 11 Zambrano Hector - - - -
- 12 Urzua Diego - - - -
- 19 Vergara Cristobal - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 28 57 114 5.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 37 10 47

1 10 Mardones Vicente 3 - 16 19 0.60
2 3 M_lchi Esteban 2 - 14 16 0.40
3 9 Rusch Alex 1 - 19 20 0.20
3 16 Zenteno Julian 1 - 18 19 0.20
- 5 Leon Joaquin - - 18 18
- 7 Julio Santiago - - - -
- 8 DoÌa Francisco - - - -
- 11 Zambrano Hector - - - -
- 12 Urzua Diego - - - -
- 13 Lavin Lucas - - - -
- 19 Vergara Cristobal - - - -
- 2 Ibarra Vicente - 1 8 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 1 93 101 1.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
MEX 3

2 25
19

21
25

25
17

22
25

7
15

100
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

51 5025.08.2017
Isa
Isa Sports Hall C

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 13:00  Total: 2:00
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1 13 Lavin Lucas 22 - 9 31 70.97
2 3 M_lchi Esteban 11 1 10 22 45.45
3 2 Ibarra Vicente 11 1 16 28 35.71
- 5 Leon Joaquin - - 1 1
- 10 Mardones Vicente - - 1 1
- 7 Julio Santiago - - - -
- 8 DoÌa Francisco - - - -
- 9 Rusch Alex - - - -
- 11 Zambrano Hector - - - -
- 12 Urzua Diego - - - -
- 16 Zenteno Julian - - - -
- 19 Vergara Cristobal - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 2 37 83 50.60


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Leon Joaquin 17 1 83 101 3.40
- 2 Ibarra Vicente - - - -
- 3 M_lchi Esteban - - - -
- 7 Julio Santiago - - - -
- 8 DoÌa Francisco - - - -
- 9 Rusch Alex - - - -
- 10 Mardones Vicente - - - -
- 11 Zambrano Hector - - - -
- 12 Urzua Diego - - - -
- 13 Lavin Lucas - - - -
- 16 Zenteno Julian - - - -
- 19 Vergara Cristobal - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 1 83 101 3.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
MEX 3

2 25
19

21
25

25
17

22
25

7
15

100
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

51 5025.08.2017
Isa
Isa Sports Hall C

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 13:00  Total: 2:00
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1 15 Valenzuela Rivas  Jesus Esteban 2 2 5 9 0.40
1 7 GonzElez CastaIeda Diego 2 6 3 11 0.40
3 2 Stephens Zamora Raymond Gerald 1 - 1 2 0.20
3 8 Ramirez Salazar Sebastian 1 1 3 5 0.20
3 5 Cabrera Bustamante  Jonathan 1 4 7 12 0.20
3 9 Tellez Rodriguez Axel Manuel 1 4 3 8 0.20
- 1 Flores Espinoza  Jesus Carlos - - - -
- 11 Gardea Aguilar Gabriel - - 1 1
- 12 Estrada Rodriguez Bryan Gustavo - - - -
- 13 Carrera Cervantes Jorge - - - -
- 6 Hernandez Baca Luis David - 3 8 11
- 18 Espinoza Corona  Juan Jesus - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 21 32 61 1.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 7 GonzElez CastaIeda Diego 23 9 11 43 53.49
2 2 Stephens Zamora Raymond Gerald 10 3 16 29 34.48
- 8 Ramirez Salazar Sebastian 8 6 9 23
- 9 Tellez Rodriguez Axel Manuel 7 7 7 21
- 18 Espinoza Corona  Juan Jesus 8 5 7 20
- 15 Valenzuela Rivas  Jesus Esteban 3 1 5 9
- 6 Hernandez Baca Luis David 5 - 1 6
- 5 Cabrera Bustamante  Jonathan 2 - 3 5
- 11 Gardea Aguilar Gabriel - - 1 1
- 12 Estrada Rodriguez Bryan Gustavo - - 1 1
- 1 Flores Espinoza  Jesus Carlos - - - -
- 13 Carrera Cervantes Jorge - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 66 31 61 158 41.77


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

CHI
MEX 3

2 25
19

21
25

25
17

22
25

7
15

100
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

51 5025.08.2017
Isa
Isa Sports Hall C

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 13:00  Total: 2:00
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1 11 Gardea Aguilar Gabriel 7 5 16 28 1.40
2 5 Cabrera Bustamante  Jonathan 6 2 13 21 1.20
2 8 Ramirez Salazar Sebastian 6 4 8 18 1.20
4 18 Espinoza Corona  Juan Jesus 4 2 5 11 0.80
4 2 Stephens Zamora Raymond Gerald 4 4 7 15 0.80
6 7 GonzElez CastaIeda Diego 3 2 9 14 0.60
7 15 Valenzuela Rivas  Jesus Esteban 2 - 2 4 0.40
8 6 Hernandez Baca Luis David 1 - - 1 0.20
8 9 Tellez Rodriguez Axel Manuel 1 - 1 2 0.20
- 1 Flores Espinoza  Jesus Carlos - - - -
- 12 Estrada Rodriguez Bryan Gustavo - - 1 1
- 13 Carrera Cervantes Jorge - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 20 63 117 6.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 4 29

1 8 Ramirez Salazar Sebastian 1 2 11 14 0.20
1 7 GonzElez CastaIeda Diego 1 2 8 11 0.20
- 1 Flores Espinoza  Jesus Carlos - - - -
- 11 Gardea Aguilar Gabriel - - - -
- 15 Valenzuela Rivas  Jesus Esteban - 1 10 11
- 2 Stephens Zamora Raymond Gerald - 1 8 9
- 5 Cabrera Bustamante  Jonathan - 3 20 23
- 6 Hernandez Baca Luis David - 1 5 6
- 12 Estrada Rodriguez Bryan Gustavo - 1 5 6
- 13 Carrera Cervantes Jorge - 1 4 5
- 18 Espinoza Corona  Juan Jesus - 2 6 8
- 9 Tellez Rodriguez Axel Manuel - 3 4 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 17 81 100 0.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

CHI
MEX 3

2 25
19

21
25

25
17

22
25

7
15

100
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

51 5025.08.2017
Isa
Isa Sports Hall C

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 13:00  Total: 2:00
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1 8 Ramirez Salazar Sebastian 18 - 12 30 60.00
2 11 Gardea Aguilar Gabriel 17 2 20 39 38.46
- 2 Stephens Zamora Raymond Gerald 6 4 10 20
- 18 Espinoza Corona  Juan Jesus 7 1 3 11
- 1 Flores Espinoza  Jesus Carlos - - - -
- 5 Cabrera Bustamante  Jonathan - - - -
- 6 Hernandez Baca Luis David - - - -
- 7 GonzElez CastaIeda Diego - - - -
- 9 Tellez Rodriguez Axel Manuel - - - -
- 12 Estrada Rodriguez Bryan Gustavo - - - -
- 13 Carrera Cervantes Jorge - - - -
- 15 Valenzuela Rivas  Jesus Esteban - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 7 45 100 41.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Cabrera Bustamante  Jonathan 18 - 110 128 3.60
- 1 Flores Espinoza  Jesus Carlos - - - -
- 2 Stephens Zamora Raymond Gerald - - - -
- 6 Hernandez Baca Luis David - - - -
- 7 GonzElez CastaIeda Diego - - - -
- 8 Ramirez Salazar Sebastian - - - -
- 9 Tellez Rodriguez Axel Manuel - - - -
- 11 Gardea Aguilar Gabriel - - - -
- 12 Estrada Rodriguez Bryan Gustavo - - - -
- 13 Carrera Cervantes Jorge - - - -
- 15 Valenzuela Rivas  Jesus Esteban - - - -
- 18 Espinoza Corona  Juan Jesus - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 - 110 128 3.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

CHI
MEX 3

2 25
19

21
25

25
17

22
25

7
15

100
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:25 0:24 0:26 0:12 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

51 5025.08.2017
Isa
Isa Sports Hall C

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 13:00  Total: 2:00
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